
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

98-3. Exam Schedule

Mon, 27 Nov 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  B17-104  Ivanova R.M.
Thu, 30 Nov 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Technologies  M16-102  Apse V.A.
Tue, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nonlinear Optics  M17-284  Masalov A.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Electronics (High Energy Physics)  B14-101  Kantserov V.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Current Issues in Theoretical Physics (in English)  B14-201

 Voskresenskiy D.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Field Theory  B14-201  Lomonosova T.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B14-101, B14-S01  Kirsanov M.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Statistical Physics  B14-401, B14-502  Mur V.D.
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  M17-902, M17-910

 Baranov P.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Pulse Flows Radiation Research  M17-106, M17-116  Kushin V.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nonlinear Optics  M17-204, M17-214, M17-224  Masalov A.V.


